From Naples Airport to Sorrento - Train Station (from 1st june 2021)

NAPLES AIRPORT 09:00 11:00 13:00 14:30 16:30 19:30
Pompeii 09:25 * 11:25* 13:25* 14:55 * 16:55 * 19:55*
Castellammare City 09:30 11:30 13:30 15:00 17:00 20:00
Castellammare Thermae 09:35 11:35 13:35 15:05 17:05 20:05
Vico Equense 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:10 17:10 20:10

Meta di Sorrento 09:50 11:50 13:50 15:20 17:20 20:20

Piano di Sorrento 09:52 11:52 13:52 15:22 17:22 20:22
Sant'Agnello 09:55 11:55 13:55 15:25 17:25 20:25
SORRENTO - TRAIN STATION 10:15 12:15 14:15 15:45 17:45 20:45

From Sorrento - Train Station to Naples Airport (from 1st june 2021)

SORRENTO - TRAIN STATION 06:30 08:30 10:30 12:00 14:00 16:30
Sant'Agnello 06:35 08:35 10:35 12:05 14:05 16:35

Piano di Sorrento 06:38 08:38 10:38 12:08 14:08 16:38

Meta di Sorrento 06:40 08:40 10:40 12:10 14:10 16:40

Vico Equense 06:50 08:50 10:50 12:20 14:20 16:50
Castellammare Thermae 07:00 09:15 11:15 12:45 14:45 17:15
Castellammare City 07:05 09:20 11:20 12:50 14:50 17:20
Pompeii 07:10* 09:35* 11:35* 13:00 * 15:00 * 17:40 *

NAPLES AIRPORT 08:00 10:00 12:00 13:30 15:30 18:00

* Previa prenotazione obbligatoria
* Reservations required

Curreri Bus does not operate on the following holidays: 1st January and 25 December
Curreri Bus non opera nei seguenti giorni festivi: 1 Gennaio e 25 Dicembre

AUTOLINEE CURRERI - INFO: +39 081 8015420 +39 081 8016376



